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As per the UGC (Prevention, Prohibition and redressal of sexual harassment of women
employees and students in HEIs) Regulation, 2015, Internal Complaints Committee (ICC) has
constituted in our college as follows:

INTERNAL COMPLAINTS COMMITTEE

ENO Committee Designation Gender Role Mail Ids N
1 Dr. M. Dhilshath Banu | ASP-SH Female | Chair Person dhilshathbannu@dhaanishcollege.in
2 | Mrs Rajeswari BDO- Female | Memb rajeswari.17@gmail.c
rs Rajeswarl Aadlarai a ember ajeswarl. gmail.com
3| Ms. N. Indhumathi Ap_CSE | Female |uniorlevel | iy ghumathi@dhaanisheollege.in
Member
4 | Mrs J R Justlin AP — BME Female | Member justlin@dhaanishcollege.in
5 | Ms.B.Nishma AP -FT Female Member nishma@dhaanishcollege.in
6 | Mr. R. Gunasekaran AP — S&H Male Member gunasekaran@dhaanishcolIege.in
7 | Mr P Chandraprakash AP-RA Male Member chandraprakash@dhaanishcollege.in
Student 111 . :
8 | Mr Habbebur Rahman AI&DS Male Member habeebburrahman@dhaanishcollege.in
9 | Ms. B Jayshree S??ggév Female Member jayshree@dhaanishcollege.in 4\
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